

33
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1118/2024

Nazir Ahmad Sheikh

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Adil Rashid, Adv.
vice Mr. P S Ahmad, Adv.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Younis, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

15.07.2024

Reply be filed by next date of hearing.

List on 09.09.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

15.07.2024

Aasif